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AD-11D160M001CONO1
ST/ST $E4% #-62.5/125um 1 3 W %L & 57 PVC % shaat
AD-225160M001CONO1
SC/SC ¥ &5 #:62.5/125um 1 # fé % & 51 PVC % shprs
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® T : S <3.75 dB/Km © 850 nm; <1.5 Db & 1300 nm: H #i£
0.4 dB/Km < 1310 nm % #:; <0.3 dB = 1550 nm

® 3} % : 200 MHz/km = 850 nm; 600 MHz = 1,300 nm

® E 4L <0.34 dB R <0.15 dB ¥ #5; <0.3 dB % #i¢
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P PR AANE ST/SC/FC/SMA905 =& 906/

D4/BICONIC/FDDI/MTRJ/LC
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ON - PVC, OFN ’; OR- FRPVC, OFNR ‘&
OP - FEP, OFNP x; FR - FRPVC, = & IEC 332-3C
LH - LSOH &% & IEC 754-1, IEC 1034 P1/2
KKGXK & FFABAT
C-1%, SS*44 - P-4é&
KAFFF*K < R
F003= 3 ® = » F005=b ® = » F007 =7 #&*
MO0l =1 sk » MO02 =2 sk »M003 = 3
XEkk XREH >
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XKDDkX sk = gt &
90- & 4 9/125um
60- % #- 62.5/125 um
50- % # 50/125um
KKCCCCCxx B A E A
SI-2 s » DI-= s (al)
D2- = A (L) Pl -1 Sk
P4*4*”/i»’~ P6 - 6 Sk
MTxxx- % & Bk o 5V, Tk
BTxxx- % ¢ % trf ¥ a‘fr/»\ R, Tk
kBlk 134 5k K A
1-ST, 2-SC, 3-FC, 4-SMA905/906, 5-D4,
6-BICONIC, 7-FDDI, 8-MTRJ, 9-LC
RRARK 24 gL )
1-ST, 2-SC, 3-FC, 4-SMA905/906, 5-D4
6-BICONIC, 7-FDDI, 8-MTRJ, 9-LC
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